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1 XXXX GOLD Class 3 Handicap

1000 metres

01

03
04
05
06
07

Go Deep(Darryl Hansen)

Clever Miss(Stuart Kendrick)
Better Than Groovy(Tom Bourke)
Me Mum's Foxy(Gordon Hay)
Representing(Tina Cotsiopoulos)
Super Freak(Pat Duff)

$21000

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Jake Bayliss
Adam Spinks
Tegan Harrison
Andrew Spinks
Ms Kate Cowan

2 DYFA PLUMBING RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap

1000 metres

01

03
04
05

06
07

08
09

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
09

10
11

12
13

Love Me Broke(Stewart
Mackinnon)

Bold Thalia(Garnett Taylor)
Fearless Queen(Pat Duff)

Curry Connection(Shane & Adam
Barling)

Morion(Trevor Miller)
She's a Mitzy(Carolyn Hickey)

Clairvue Spirit(Trevor Thomas)
Exceedingly Mehga(Pat Duff)

Grenadiers(Tina Cotsiopoulos)
Consular(Lawrie Mayfield-Smith)
Niatross(Louise White)

Joy's Reward(Louise White)
London Fame(Trevor Thomas)
The Knight(Jeff Dunn)

Pexbury Avenue(Ilan Jackson)
Manhattanite(Michael Lakey)

Spurious(Pat Duff)
Tactical Manuever(Rob Davidson)

Spirit of Edyn(Laurie Richardson)
Bulltruck(Trevor Miller)

$21000

$21000

Nathan
Thomas

Tegan Harrison
Dale Smith
Jake Bayliss

Adam Sewell

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Micheal Hellyer
Ms Kate Cowan

ST CLAIR SHEETMETAL BENCHMARK 55 Handicap
1600 metres

Andrew Spinks
Nathan Day
Adam Spinks
Dale Smith
Micheal Hellyer
Jake Bayliss
Shannon Doyle

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Ms Kate Cowan

Nathan
Thomas

Tegan Harrison
Adam Sewell

12:38PM

2
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11
10

12

60.0

57.5
57.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

59.0

58.0
57.5
57.0

57.0
56.0

54.5
54.0

60.0
59.5
59.5
59.0
58.5
58.5
58.0
57.0

56.5
56.0

54.0
54.0

4 PROLIQUOR Class 2 Handicap
1400 metres $21000
01 Federal Agent(Mick Mair)

02 Hostage Of War(Brenton
Andrew)

03 Call Me Legend(Kelvin Hickmott)
04 Endless Mystery(Stewart Barr)
06  Mr Azray(Erroll Creighton)

07  Birkin Black(Bette Harden)

09 Valadyium(Darryl Hansen)

12 Duicie Tie(John Phelan)
13 Mont Mont(Kathy Stabe)

5 SKY RACING Class 1 Handicap
1200 metres $30000

02  Applecross(Barry Lockwood)

03 Step Aside(Robert Heathcote)
04 Dam Lovable(Garnett Taylor)

05 Falvey's Spirit(Danny Bougoure)
06 Daring Belle(Pat Duff)

08  Nicks(Stuart Kendrick)

11 Ramblin' Man(Trevor Miller)

12 Supalux (Barry Gill)

6 XXXX DRY Class 1 Handicap
1200 metres $30000
01 All To Do(Stuart Kendrick)
02  Fighting Commando(Neil Hocking)

04 Fast 'n' Forward(Alan Jones)

05 Durundur Lad(Stewart
Mackinnon)

06 Mary Jane(Robert Heathcote)
07 Dejanova(Natalie McCall)

08 Kokopo Kitty(Louise White)

Tegan Harrison

Jake Bayliss

Ms Kate Cowan

Micheal Hellyer
Shannon Doyle
Dale Smith

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Adam Sewell

Ms Lauren
Abbott

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Dale Smith

Nathan
Thomas

Micheal Hellyer

Ms Kate Cowan

Jake Bayliss
Adam Sewell
Adam Spinks

Jake Bayliss

Nathan
Thomas

Adam Sewell
Shannon Doyle

Micheal Hellyer

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Dale Smith

03:18PM

9
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59.0
58.5

58.0
57.5
56.5
56.0
55.5

54.0
54.0

57.5

56.5
55.5

55.5
55.0
54.5
54.0
54.0

59.5
58.0

56.0
55.5

55.0
54.5

54.5

09

10
12

Bid In A Hurry (NZ)(Caroline Adam Spinks 3 54.0
Allardyce)

Star Barista(Pat Duff) Ms Kate Cowan 12 54.0
Earn Out(Mick Mair) Tegan Harrison 11 54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




